
Lanes 55 56 57 58 61 62 63 64 67 68 69 70

Game 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Game 2 4 5 6 2 12 3 9 11 1 7 10 8

Game 3 9 3 1 10 11 4 5 12 8 2 6 7

Game 4 7 12 5 8 9 2 10 4 11 6 1 3

Game 5 11 8 9 7 1 5 6 3 10 12 2 4

Game 6 10 6 11 1 3 8 12 2 7 4 9 5

Lanes 55 56 57 58 61 62 63 64 67 68 69 70

Game 7 5 7 4 12 2 10 1 9 6 8 3 11

Game 8 12 9 10 5 7 11 4 6 2 3 8 1

Game 9 6 1 2 11 8 12 3 5 4 9 7 10

Game 10 3 10 8 9 4 1 2 7 5 11 12 6

Game 11 8 4 7 3 6 9 11 10 12 1 5 2

POS. RD. 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Santtu Tahvanainen Finland

Anthony Simonsen Las Vegas

Jakob Butturff Tempe, Ariz.

E J Tackett Bluffton, Ind.

6

7

8

Bowlero Wauwatosa

World Championship
Marshall Kent Yakima, Wash

Bill O'Neill Langhorne, Pa.

Matthew Ogle Louisville, Ky.

Patrick Hanrahan Wichita

Chris Via Springfield, Ohio

9

1

2

3

4

5

10

11

12

MATCH PLAY ROUND 2

MATCH PLAY ROUND 1

Match Play Rounds 1 & 2
Jesper Svensson Sweden

Jason Belmonte Australia

Nathan Bohr Austin, Texas


